Myers Engineering, Consulting Engineers, Inc.
13911 Quail Pointe Drive

Oklahoma City, OK 73134, United States
MVEE Tel: 405-755-5325 Fax; 405-755-5373

ENGIMEERING WWW-meGOkcjcom

INVOICE
City of Mangum INVOICE DATE: 4/29/2024
200 N. Oklahoma INVOICE NO: 223009-6
Mangum, Oklahoma 73554 BILLING FROM: 3/25/2024

BILLING TO: 4/28/2024

223009 - Mangum - Sanitary Sewer Main and Wastewater Treatment

Plant Upgrade Managed By: Biill Myers

CONTRACT % BILLEDTO  PREVIOUSLY CURRENT
DESGRIPTION AMOUNT COMPLETE DATE BILLED AMOUNT
223009 Engineering Services $22,230.00 7500 $16,672.50  $14,449.50 $2,223.00
223009 Construclion Survey and Staking $9,043.00  75.00 $7,467.25 $7.457.25 $0.00
223009 Discharge Permit Application Preparation $11,827.00 75.00 $8,870.25 $8,870.25 $0.00

TOTAL $44,000.00 $33,000.00  $30,777.00 $2,223.00
AMOUNT DUE THIS INVOICE $2,223.00

This invoice Is due upon receipt

Cora Stenderd Involee Copyright © 2024 BQE Soflware Page 1 of 1



